www.rbi.org.in and MSTC portal, www.mstcecommerce.com for submission of bids 

from 05:00 pm on January 06, 2026 to 12:00 noon on January 20, 2026. Bidders 

should upload the duly completed application along with necessary enclosures on 

MSTC portal. Bidders shall submit tender proposal along with an EMD of 

₹16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only) as prescribed in the tender. The techno-

commercial bid will be opened electronically in the premises of RBI, Chennai at 03:00 

pm on January 20, 2026. Financial bids submitted by the bidders who were found to 

be successful in the Techno-Commercial bid will only be considered for evaluation and

[...]

06 जनर्री  2026, अपराह्न 05:00 बजे (मंगलर्ार) 

6 ब ली-पूर्व बैठक 
12 जनर्री 2026 पूर्ावह्न  11:00 बजे (स मर्ार)  

िान: आरबीआई, चेनै्न  

7 
अनुमार्नत र्ार्षवक खरीद 

मूल् 
₹8,00,00,000/- (रुपये आठ कर ड़ मात्र) लगभग 

8  

बयाना जमा (अनुमार्नत 

र्ार्षवक खरीद मूल् का  

2%) 

₹16,00,000/- (रुपये स लह लाख मात्र) 

एनईएफटी  के माध्यम से ईएमडी जमा की जाए 

आईएफएससी क ड: RBIS0CNPA01 (कृपया पांचर्ें और 

दसर्ें अक्षर क  शून्य के रूप में पढ़ें ) 

लाभाथी का नाम: आरबीआई चेनै्न 

खाता नंबर 186003001 

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

ईएमडी जमा न कराने क  अनुत्तरदायी माना जाएगा तथा